

CS DJ 1033/22
MOHD. NAEEM
Vs.
MOHD. FAHEEM AND ORS.

16.01.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Amitanshu Satyarthi, Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. B.P. Singh, Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for purpose
fixed on **24.05.2023**.

Reader/16.01.2023